Rogate Parish Council

Statement of fixtures as at 31 March 2023

Cost/Book price condition Replacement cost

Item Where located Purchased
Bus shelters: A272 near Garbetts Lane Aug-19 1,139.50
Bottom Fyning Lane A272 Jul-19 1,139.50
Fyning Lane (Terwick Rise) Jun-19 1,139.50
Village Centre Jun-19 5,550.00
Bin at village centre bus stop Feb-20 89.00
Rake village bus shelter Mar-23 2,850.50
Computer equipment Laptop (with Clerk) Nov-20 520.00
Planning laptop (with Clerk/planning chairman) - donated Apr-19 1.00
Projector & screen (screen with Chairman; projector Clerk) Feb-14 290.99
Defribrilator Rogate Village Hall Aug-10
Finger Posts Harting Coombe crossroads Aug-18 1,735.00
Top of Fyning Lane Aug-18 1,205.00
Hillorow Nov-18 1,480.00
Bull Hill Mar-21 2,150.00
Wooden-fingerposts-(RATA}at-crossroads-&end-School-tane —21366
Firebeaters and stand (4 in total)  Fyning Recreation Ground Nov17/Augl9 99.40
Gates Rake recreation ground (Bull Hill) Mar-15 965.00
Fyning Recreation Ground 1.00
Grit bins Rogate Village Hall, North Street - GR SU80678 23936 2013 1.00
Haben Hill (layby near Church) - GR SU80748 23702 2013 1.00
Parsonage Estate on A272 - GR SU80555 23735 2013 1.00
Fyning Lane/A272 junction next to bus stop - GR SU81281 23895 2013 1.00
Bull Hill/Canhouse Lane (London Road) (from CDC) - GR SU80396 27! 2014 1.00
Knowles Meadow (from CDC) - GR SU78998 26074 2014 1.00
Langley Lane/London Rd Junction - GR SU80872 27984 2015 188.17
Terwick Rise/Fyning Lane junction - GR SU81683 24564 2015 188.17
Fyning Lane by Willowhill - GR SU81206 24360 2017 188.17
Dangstein Lane Junction, Tullecombe - GR SU 80332 25497 Aug-20 188.17
Bull Hill by Mountain bike track - GR SU80149 26134 2016 188.17
South side B2070 London Road, just west Nightingale Cottage - GR S 2019 169.35
Top Road near Tullecombe - GR SU80840 25331 2020 188.17
Land: Rake Recreation Ground - .08ha registered as village green 1.00
(note these are covered by Fyning Recreation Ground - 2.6ha registered as village green and charity 1.00
insurance) Terwick Woodland - 4.7ha woodland held in trust by RPC. 1.00
Oliver's Piece - 1.2ha view point owned by PC. 1.00

good
good
good
good
good
new
good
old
good
old
good
good
good
good

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
damaged
ok
ok
ok
ok

4,000

4,000

4,000

12,000

150

4,000

600
unlikely replace
unlikely replace

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

200
1,500
1,500

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Page 1 0of 3



Notice Boards Rogate Shop Nov-21 874.08

Fyning Lane/Terwick Rise Mar-14 265.00

Hillbrow Dec-15 277.00

Fyning information board Dec-21 740.00

Outdoor gym equipment Rogate RG Sep-20 8,332.50

Phone Box By Parsonage Estate entrance Aug-17 1.00
Play equipment:

Hugo Platt Swing Dec-18 5,144.00

Seesaw (bought by YC) Feb-17 1,468.80

3-part wooden trail Feb-17 2,491.20

Circular slatted litter bin with steel liner Feb-17 430.80

Robinia hardwood seat Feb-17 372.00

Natural Purbeck boulders x 2 Feb-17 240.00

Baby swing Apr-17 165.00

Fence Jul-20 1,650.00

Rogate RG 2 sets swings 1.00

Pyramid-type climbing net 1.00

Bridge 1.00

Curved seat 1.00

High slide with climbing wall & fireman's pole 1.00

Upright spinner 1.00

2-section balance trail with steppers leading to, from & between 1.00

Grass mound incorporating crawl tunnel, climbing boulders, fencing, not on orig list 1.00

Spring see-saw not on orig list 1.00

Seating benches x 2 not on orig list 1.00

Litter bins x 2 not on orig list 1.00

Flower talk tubes (2 talking points) not on orig list 1.00

Free-standing boulders not on orig list 1.00

Birch tree not on orig list 1.00

Sensory planting not on orig list 1.00

Path not on orig list 1.00

Roller log replaced 2020 625.00

Fence 1.00

Gates (2) 1.00

Ground surface - safety matting & grassed 1.00

Signage not on orig list 1.00

Planter By East Lodge Oct-17 49.99

good
old
old

good

aging

ok
old
old
old
old
old
old
good
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
aging
good
aging
aging
aging
aging
old

1,000
600
unlikely replace
1,000
unlikely replace
irreplaceable

7,000
2,000
3,000
750

750

400

250
3,000
100,000

800

unlikely replace

Page 2 of 3



Seating Oliver's Piece Sep-15 260.00
Rake Recreation Ground 1.00
Terwick Church (in memory Susan Erskine) 2009 1.00
A272 after start of Fyning Dell 1.00
Terwick Woodland 1.00
Terwick Church (old one) 1.00
Fyning RG-6 stump seats&2 log benches (bought by Arun & Rother T 2016 200.00
Fyning RG-picnic table Oct-20 307.65
Sign boards 4 boards-Rake & Fyning Recs/Terwick Wood/Oliver's Piece Mar-16 495.00
Speed indicator device and kit In situ-managed by Adrian Collins Oct-20 1,929.50
Speed indicator device and kit In situ-managed by Adrian Collins Mar-21 1,883.80
Posts for SID-installed Oct-20 833.42
Speed indicator device and kit In situ-managed by Adrian Collins Sep-21 1,658.25
Post for SID-installed at Rogate Road Jan-22 1,093.76
Old-batteries-disposed-of -286-96-
Replacement batteries Sep-22 286.96
Village gateways Rogate Road x 2 Mar-22 1,373.80
Oliver's Piece Apr-22 850.24
Village signs By Church 1.00
By East Lodge Mar-18 317.50

Opposite-Parsonage Estate — 31759
War Memorial St. Bartholomew's Church- Grade Il (listed in 2017) 1934 1.00
Total value 56,020.04
Value 2022 52,839.80

Additions in 2023  additions not previously included 10.00

Equipment purchased

RATA purchase 3,987.70
3,997.70

Removals in 2023 Parsonage village sign 317.50

Village signs (never installed) 213.00

Old sid batteries 286.96
817.46
Value 2023 56,020.04

aging
old
old
repaired
old
old
Good

good
aging
good
good
good
good
good

new
new
new

aging

aging

irreplaceable

400
400
400

400
400
400
600

450

800
2,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
1,500

300
1,500
1,000

500

500

Page 3 of 3



