## **Rogate Parish Council**

## Statement of fixtures as at 31 March 2023

Item	Where located	Purchased	Cost/Book price	condition	Replacement cost
Bus shelters:	A272 near Garbetts Lane	Aug-19	1,139.50	good	4,000
	Bottom Fyning Lane A272	Jul-19	1,139.50	good	4,000
	Fyning Lane (Terwick Rise)	Jun-19	1,139.50	good	4,000
	Village Centre	Jun-19	5,550.00	good	12,000
	Bin at village centre bus stop	Feb-20	89.00	good	150
	Rake village bus shelter	Mar-23	2,850.50	new	4,000
Computer equipment	Laptop (with Clerk)	Nov-20	520.00	good	600
	Planning laptop (with Clerk/planning chairman) - donated	Apr-19	1.00	old	unlikely replace
	Projector & screen (screen with Chairman; projector Clerk)	Feb-14	290.99	good	unlikely replace
Defribrilator	Rogate Village Hall	Aug-10		old	2,000
Finger Posts	Harting Coombe crossroads	Aug-18	1,735.00	good	2,000
	Top of Fyning Lane	Aug-18	1,205.00	good	2,000
	Hillbrow	Nov-18	1,480.00	good	2,000
	Bull Hill	Mar-21	2,150.00	good	2,000
	Wooden finger posts (RATA) at crossroads & end School Lane	<del>213.00</del>		_	
Firebeaters and stand (4 in total)	Fyning Recreation Ground	Nov17/Aug19	99.40	ok	200
Gates	Rake recreation ground (Bull Hill)	Mar-15	965.00	ok	1,500
	Fyning Recreation Ground		1.00	ok	1,500
Grit bins	Rogate Village Hall, North Street - GR SU80678 23936	2013	1.00	ok	200
	Haben Hill (layby near Church) - GR SU80748 23702	2013	1.00	ok	200
	Parsonage Estate on A272 - GR SU80555 23735	2013	1.00	ok	200
	Fyning Lane/A272 junction next to bus stop - GR SU81281 23895	2013	1.00	ok	200
	Bull Hill/Canhouse Lane (London Road) (from CDC) - GR SU80396 27!	2014	1.00	ok	200
	Knowles Meadow (from CDC) - GR SU78998 26074	2014	1.00	ok	200
	Langley Lane/London Rd Junction - GR SU80872 27984	2015	188.17	ok	200
	Terwick Rise/Fyning Lane junction - GR SU81683 24564	2015	188.17	ok	200
	Fyning Lane by Willowhill - GR SU81206 24360	2017	188.17	damaged	200
	Dangstein Lane Junction, Tullecombe - GR SU 80332 25497	Aug-20	188.17	ok	200
	Bull Hill by Mountain bike track - GR SU80149 26134	2016	188.17	ok	200
	South side B2070 London Road, just west Nightingale Cottage - GR S	2019	169.35	ok	200
	Top Road near Tullecombe - GR SU80840 25331	2020	188.17	ok	200
Land:	Rake Recreation Ground08ha registered as village green		1.00		
(note these are covered by	Fyning Recreation Ground - 2.6ha registered as village green and cha	rity	1.00		
insurance)	Terwick Woodland - 4.7ha woodland held in trust by RPC.		1.00		
·	Oliver's Piece - 1.2ha view point owned by PC.		1.00		

Notice Boards	Rogate Shop	Nov-21	874.08	good	1,000
	Fyning Lane/Terwick Rise	Mar-14	265.00	old	600
	Hillbrow	Dec-15	277.00	old	unlikely replace
	Fyning information board	Dec-21	740.00	good	1,000
Outdoor gym equipment	Rogate RG	Sep-20	8,332.50	aging	unlikely replace
Phone Box	By Parsonage Estate entrance	Aug-17	1.00		irreplaceable
Play equipment:			_		
Hugo Platt	Swing	Dec-18	5,144.00	ok	7,000
	Seesaw (bought by YC)	Feb-17	1,468.80	old	2,000
	3-part wooden trail	Feb-17	2,491.20	old	3,000
	Circular slatted litter bin with steel liner	Feb-17	430.80	old	750
	Robinia hardwood seat	Feb-17	372.00	old	750
	Natural Purbeck boulders x 2	Feb-17	240.00	old	400
	Baby swing	Apr-17	165.00	old	250
	Fence	Jul-20	1,650.00	good	3,000
Rogate RG	2 sets swings		1.00	aging	100,000
	Pyramid-type climbing net		1.00	aging	
	Bridge		1.00	aging	
	Curved seat		1.00	aging	
	High slide with climbing wall & fireman's pole		1.00	aging	
	Upright spinner		1.00	aging	
	2-section balance trail with steppers leading to, from & between	een	1.00	aging	
	Grass mound incorporating crawl tunnel, climbing boulders, f	encing, not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Spring see-saw	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Seating benches x 2	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Litter bins x 2	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Flower talk tubes (2 talking points)	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Free-standing boulders	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Birch tree	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Sensory planting	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Path	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
	Roller log	replaced 2020	625.00	good	800
	Fence		1.00	aging	
	Gates (2)		1.00	aging	
	Ground surface - safety matting & grassed		1.00	aging	
	Signage	not on orig list	1.00	aging	
Planter	By East Lodge	Oct-17	49.99	old	unlikely replace

Seating	Oliver's Piece	Sep-15	260.00	aging	400
	Rake Recreation Ground		1.00	old	400
	Terwick Church (in memory Susan Erskine)	2009	1.00	old	400
	A272 after start of Fyning Dell		1.00	repaired	400
	Terwick Woodland		1.00	old	400
	Terwick Church (old one)		1.00	old	400
	Fyning RG-6 stump seats&2 log benches (bought by Arun & Rother T	2016	200.00	Good	600
	Fyning RG-picnic table	Oct-20	307.65	good	450
Sign boards	4 boards-Rake & Fyning Recs/Terwick Wood/Oliver's Piece	Mar-16	495.00	aging	800
Speed indicator device and kit	In situ-managed by Adrian Collins	Oct-20	1,929.50	good	2,000
Speed indicator device and kit	In situ-managed by Adrian Collins	Mar-21	1,883.80	good	2,000
	Posts for SID-installed	Oct-20	833.42	good	1,500
Speed indicator device and kit	In situ-managed by Adrian Collins	Sep-21	1,658.25	good	2,000
	Post for SID-installed at Rogate Road	Jan-22	1,093.76	good	1,500
	Old batteries disposed of		<del>-286.96</del>		
	Replacement batteries	Sep-22	286.96	new	300
Village gateways	Rogate Road x 2	Mar-22	1,373.80	new	1,500
	Oliver's Piece	Apr-22	850.24	new	1,000
Village signs	By Church		1.00	aging	500
	By East Lodge	Mar-18	317.50	aging	500
	Opposite Parsonage Estate -	317.50			
War Memorial	St. Bartholomew's Church- Grade II (listed in 2017)	1934	1.00	•	irreplaceable

	Total value	-	56,020.04
Value 2022 Additions in 2023	additions not previously included	10.00	52,839.80
	Equipment purchased		
	RATA purchase	3,987.70	
			3,997.70
Removals in 2023	Parsonage village sign	317.50	
	Village signs (never installed)	213.00	
	Old sid batteries	286.96	
			817.46
	Value 2023	-	56,020.04